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2025 SEHA JUNIORS · U16

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR Red Dragons have a BYE.

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 17 Mar 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe SGR White Knights

Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils UNSW Sei Whales

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Glebe have a BYE.
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Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR White Knights Sutho Thorny Devils

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 24 Mar 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 28 Mar 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales SGR Red Dragons

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 04 Apr 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons SGR White Knights

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

Sutherland Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sutho Thorny Devils have a BYE.

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 31 Mar 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Fri 04 Apr 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales Glebe

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 02 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe SGR Red Dragons

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 02 May 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales SGR White Knights

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR White Knights have a BYE.

Fri 09 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons Sutho Thorny Devils

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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UNSW Sei Whales have a BYE.

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Sutherland Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 10 May 2025 10:10 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils Glebe

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 16 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR White Knights Glebe

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR Red Dragons have a BYE.

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Fri 16 May 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales Sutho Thorny Devils

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 23 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe Sutho Thorny Devils

Fri 23 May 2025 20:15 Field 1 SGR White Knights SGR Red Dragons

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

UNSW Sei Whales have a BYE.

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Cintra Hockey Complex, Concord

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Glebe have a BYE.

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Kyeemagh
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 30 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons UNSW Sei Whales

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 26 May 2025

Sutherland Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 31 May 2025 11:10 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils SGR White Knights

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe UNSW Sei Whales

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR White Knights have a BYE.

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Jun 2025

Sutherland Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2
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Sat 14 Jun 2025 10:10 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils SGR Red Dragons

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 20 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR White Knights UNSW Sei Whales

Fri 20 Jun 2025 20:15 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons Glebe

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 16 Jun 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sutho Thorny Devils have a BYE.

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 27 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe SGR White Knights

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 27 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils UNSW Sei Whales

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 23 Jun 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR Red Dragons have a BYE.

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 25 Jul 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons SGR White Knights

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

UNSW Sei Whales have a BYE.

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 21 Jul 2025

Sutherland Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sat 26 Jul 2025 10:10 Field 1 Sutho Thorny Devils Glebe

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR White Knights Sutho Thorny Devils

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

Not Applicable

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Glebe have a BYE.

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 28 Jul 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 01 Aug 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales SGR Red Dragons

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

Kyeemagh
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

SGR White Knights have a BYE.

Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 SGR Red Dragons Sutho Thorny Devils

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 04 Aug 2025

UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Aug 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales Glebe

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Kyeemagh

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 Glebe SGR Red Dragons

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025

Marang Parklands Hockey Fields

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Sutho Thorny Devils have a BYE.

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 11 Aug 2025
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UNSW David-Phillips Sport Fleld (Daceyville)

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Fri 15 Aug 2025 18:10 Field 1 UNSW Sei Whales SGR White Knights
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